
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 20 Canetoli Federico BUCCI 720 0 0 110 160 270 250 200 450

2 7 Rigamonti Tommaso GRC 575 145 145 250 200 450 65 60 125

3 89 Monticelli Andrea VMC 550 170 25 100 0 100 200 250 450

4 219 De Vincenti Luca #N/D 518 202 32 80 250 330 58 130 188

5 25 Boschetto Davide GRC 440 280 78 200 70 270 90 80 170

6 19 Maggi Cristiano BUCCI 430 290 10 70 100 170 160 100 260

7 3 Medri Mattia BUCCI 390 330 40 160 80 240 80 70 150

8 16 Pastrovicchio Davide GRC 380 340 10 130 110 240 75 65 140

9 14 Storti Marco BUCCI 350 370 30 56 54 110 130 110 240

10 45 Bisello Raffaele BUCCI 325 395 25 60 65 125 110 90 200

11 13 Mendola Andrea GRC 325 395 0 75 130 205 70 50 120

12 86 Bonechi Leonardo BUCCI 300 420 25 65 75 140 0 160 160

13 27 Lanfranconi Gilles OHVALE 296 424 4 90 90 180 60 56 116

14 68 Bramati Jenkit GRC 180 540 116 62 56 118 0 62 62
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14 68 Bramati Jenkit GRC 180 540 116 62 56 118 0 62 62

15 8 Antoniolli Daniele 175 545 5 0 0 0 100 75 175

16 11 Poluzzi Alessandro BUCCI 170 550 5 0 60 60 56 54 110

17 21 Massai Christian BUCCI 162 558 8 0 62 62 48 52 100

18 28 Raggi Matteo BUCCI 156 564 6 0 58 58 52 46 98

19 81 Gabriele Domenico 152 568 4 58 0 58 50 44 94

20 94 Panizzolo Alessandro OHVALE 120 600 32 0 0 0 62 58 120

21 63 Costa Daniele BUCCI 102 618 18 0 0 0 54 48 102


